
All seminars, unless otherwise noted, are held at the St. Louis Masonry Center, 1429 S. Big Bend Blvd., from 
*Noon to 1:00 p.m. - FREE to attend – FREE lunch provided.  Vegetarian meals available upon prior request.
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DATE DAY SEMINAR TITLE AND SPEAKER DISCIPLINE

09/20/2023 Wed DETAILING LOADBEARING CONCRETE MASONRY
Jason Thompson, Coltivomae E

09/27/2023 Wed MASONRY MOVEMENT JOINTS
Joseph Alberts, International Masonry Institute A

10/11/2023 Wed EXISTING MASONRY EVALUATION CASE STUDIES
David Birenbaum, Engineered Inspection & Consulting Services C

10/18/2023 Wed MASONRY PARAPET WALLS
Phillip Shinn, Jacobs E

10/25/2023 Wed A DECADE OF ADVANCES: THE NEW MADRID SEISMIC ZONE
Greg Hempen, EcoBlast A

11/15/2023 Wed NONDESTRUCTIVE AND DESTRUCTIVE TEST METHODS TO EVALUATE 
EXISTING MASONRY STRUCTURES;  Steven Fults, Special Inspec. & Design E

11/29/2023 Wed THE CREATIVITY OF BRICK MATCHING
Don Foster, Masonry Cosmetics A

01/17/2024 Wed MASONRY RETAINING WALL OPTIONS
Jack Sanders, St. Louis County Code Official (Retired) C

01/24/2024 Wed ARE YOU OVER-ENGINEERING MASONRY? 
Philippe Ledent, Masonry Institute of Michigan E

01/31/2024 Wed BLAST DESIGN REQUIREMENTS – OVERVIEW
Hani Hanna, US Army Corps of Engineers A

02/21/2024 Wed STRUCTURAL MASONRY AND FIBER-REINFORCED POLYMERS
John Myers, Missouri University of Science & Technology E

02/28/2024 Wed CMU LINTELS & ASSOCIATED VENEER LINTELS
Pat Conway, International Masonry Institute A

03/20/2024 Wed STRUCTURAL MASONRY SPECIAL INSPECTIONS
John Chrysler, Masonry Institute of America E

03/27/2024 Wed WHAT NON-ENGINEERS NEED TO KNOW ABOUT STRUCTURAL MASONRY
Beth Suminski, FORSE Consulting A

04/10/2024 Wed BASICS OF MASONRY
Steve Gantner, Conspectus C

04/17/2024 Wed MAJOR STRUCTURAL DESIGN CHANGES: TMS 402/602-22
Richard Bennett, University of Tennessee E

04/24/2024 Wed MASONRY VENEER MODIFICATIONS IN TMS 402/602-22: A WHOLE NEW 
CHAPTER;  Christine ‘Tina’ Subasic, C. Callista Subasic Consulting A

05/08/2024 Wed “HANDS-ON” MASONRY: MATERIALS AND SYSTEMS
Located at the Joint Apprenticeship Training Center, Earth City * 2 hrs A, C, E

05/15/2024 Wed ECONOMICAL STORM SHELTER DESIGN: PROTOTYPES
Darrell McMillian, Masonry Institute of St. Louis (Retired) E

05/22/2024 Wed HISTORICAL MASONRY: THE ART AND SCIENCE OF ARCHES
David Biggs, Biggs Consulting Engineering A

REGISTER DIRECTLY FROM EMAIL INVITATION OR CALL 314-645-5888 OR www.masonrystl.org
Seminars are profession specific however EVERYONE is welcome to attend ALL programs. 

A = Architect       C = Code Official E = Engineer
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